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IGLESIAS BURGOS , OSCAR
LOPEZ VALLE , CARLOS
YUSTE REDONDO , ALEJANDRO
CALMAESTRA LUQUE , DAVID
MASFERRER PESARRODONA |,
VIDAL FARRERONS , Andreu
AYMERICH MOLIST , Josep M*
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ , DANIEL
SOPENA LAITA , MIQUEL

GARCIA GUILLEN , ADRIAN
GONZALEZ MARTIN , Juan De Dios
GONZALEZ MARTIN , José Antonio
VALLES CASELLAS , ROBERT
ROMANO SAUMOY , GERARD

RAMON RUBINAT , DAVID
MARTINEZ CASTRO , OSCAR
MEDINA VIVAS , FERNANDO
HINOJOSA VARGAS , SERGI

VILA CIPRES , JAN FRANCESC
ALVAREZ NESPLE , David
SAN EMETERIO JIMENEZ ,
CRUSAT COMAS , ELOI
POBLET DOT , Albert
COLOMER MOLIST , GERARD
GARCIA PEREZ , HUGO
BADIA PAIRO , Joaquim
CASANOVAS ALEGRI , DAVID

MUELA GALVEZ , ALBERT

RUIZ SOTO , AITOR

COMERFORD , LEE

BELTRAN ESCOFET , Oriol

MARSAL FIGUERES , GERARD

ROURA GINESTA , Lluc

VIZCAINO MUNOZ , GUILLEM

DONIGA MASNOU , Ot

GARCIA DOMINGUEZ , JOSEP

CAMPS FURNELL , ALBERT

JUANOLA BASSAGANAS , ENRIC
GRANERO DE PERMENTIER , JONATHAN
MARTINEZ SEMINO , MIQUEL
ITURRALDE MARTIN , Marc

ESCOLANO NAVES , ORIOL

MERINO FERNANDEZ , ADRIAN

SUCIAS LOPEZ , ALEJANDRO
ALBARRAL LOPEZ , JOSUE

NOGUERA GARCIA , ADRIAN

MORENTE ANGUITA , IVAN

ALMEDA FRANCOISE , Marc

BOSCH CALVO , MARTI

CARRERAS RIBOT , XAVIER
CARRUANA PEREZ , Jordi

Jordi

FRANCISCO

ESP19950709
ESP19970102
ESP19950323
ESP19950203
ESP19780529
ESP19700909
ESP19741007
ESP19911219
ESP19920416
ESP19960729
ESP19740925
ESP19761115
ESP19960904
ESP19970530
ESP19970626
ESP19940521
ESP19920515
ESP19970911
ESP19900705
ESP19910710
ESP19840201
ESP19870531
ESP19961019
ESP19911112
ESP19970212
ESP19660101
ESP19970401
ESP19960513
ESP19970715
REG19830909
ESP19960821
ESP19960628
ESP19961229
ESP19960628
ESP19961113
ESP19950712
ESP19970526
ESP19970517
ESP19970602
ESP19900105
ESP19910818
ESP19870607
ESP19880704
ESP19830604
ESP19891223
ESP19890221
ESP19830826
ESP19930928
ESP19870925
ESP19900821
ESP19801018

TEAM COMPAK
TEAM COMPAK
TEAM COMPAK
TEAM COMPAK

TRANS.I EXC.
TRANS.I EXC.
TRANS.I EXC.
TRANS.I EXC.
TRANS.I EXC.
TRANS.I EXC.
TRANS.I EXC.
TRANS.I EXC.

SEGU-INVERSE
SEGU-INVERSE
SEGU-INVERSE
SEGU-INVERSE
SEGU-INVERSE
SEGU-INVERSE
SEGU-INVERSE
SEGU-INVERSE

RUNNBIKES-ECM
RUNNBIKES-ECM
RUNNBIKES-ECM
RUNNBIKES-ECM
RUNNBIKES-ECM
RUNNBIKES-ECM

CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES
CICLES VIC

CICLES VIC

CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING

BADIA
BADIA
BADIA
BADIA
BADIA
BADIA
BADIA
EL MOLINO
EL MOLINO
EL MOLINO
EL MOLINO
EL MOLINO
EL MOLINO
EL MOLINO
EL MOLINO
EL MOLINO
EL MOLINO
EL MOLINO
EL MOLINO

BIKE-OCASION
BIKE-OCASION
BIKE-OCASION
LA FABRICA RACE TEAM
LA FABRICA RACE TEAM
LA FABRICA RACE TEAM
LA FABRICA RACE TEAM
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98*

99*
100*
101~*
107*
108*
118*
119*
120*
122%*
124%*
126*
133*
139*
141~
144%*
l46*
148*
155*
156*
157*
158*
159%*
160*
lel~*
163*
165*
169*
171*
172%*
174%*
175%*
177*
180*
182*
185*
189%*
190*
191~
193*
204~
255%*
283*
284*
407*
410%*
411%*
414%*
415%*
418%*
421%*
422%*
424%*
426%*
432%*
435%*
436%*
466*
475%*

Casals Rueda , Antoni
GARRIGA JULIA , ALBERT
LOZANO AGUERA , Ramon
MASFERRER SELVA , Arnau
REYES GLORIA , Daniel
PINTO NOGUEIRA ,
VILLALBA SIMON , HELDER
ARANDA CHIQUERO , ALEX
MOLTO REVILLA , PAU

Gomez Genies , Albert
GARCIA RODON , JOAN

LOPEZ GARRIDO , DIEGO
GALISTEO CABANILLAS , Sergio
ASCENSION IBANEZ , ANASTASIO
YESTE LOZANO , JOSE

DATSIRA VILA , Albert

PEREZ MATEU , DANI

RUEDA MAROTO , XAVI

GARCIA MARTINEZ , RUBEN
BELLERA VILA , EDUARD
MIRALLES GIRONELLA ,
LLOBET DOMINGO , MARC
BESORA NAVAS , Jordi
FONT TURON , Jordi
ADELL RODRIGUEZ , GONZALO
FERRER VENTURA , Roger
DiAZ CEDIEL , MARC
Cabanas Quintela ,
MARTI LOPEZ , ANIOL
GALVAN FERNANDEZ , Francisco
MARQUEZ ROMAN , MARTI
SOLDEVILA CASTANY , ANDREU
Foch Lopéz , Marcos Gabriel
BARCO FORTUNY , DAVID
MORENO TORRECILLAS ,
CAPELL PIRO , MODEST
PROS CORTIJO , DAVID
GALCERAN QUILES , MIQUEL
SASTRE RIOSALIDO , JORDI
QUINTAS CAMPILLEJO , CARLOS
MOLINA CORRAL , SANTIAGO
CASTANO VICENTE , CESAR
IVERN CORBELLA , Francesc
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ , José
GIOL RUEDA , Albert

NEVADO IGLESIAS , Angel
Alarcén Vilardell , David
FONT BERTOLI , Joan

SORIANO MENDEZ , JOSEP
CORRAL SOLER , MARCOS
GARCIA SANCHEZ , Xavier
MESTRES GIL , Miquel

ORIOL

oscar

SERGI

GUILLEN MONTANO , JOSE
SALGADO MATEU , SERGI

JUANES TAHOCES , JOSE LUIS
TORRES CABEZAS , Manuel
BALLESTEROS VALENZUELA ,
CANTY , BRAIN

CUEVAS BRANCHADELL , ANTONIO

BRUNO GONZALO

VICTOR J

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30

AND19800403
ESP19880913
ESP19870604
ESP19880504
ESP19830421
POR19830519
ESP19901001
ESP19930727
ESP19870413
ESP19860803
ESP19941018
ESP19870610
ESP19781207
ESP19881008
ESP19821213
ESP19760917
ESP19900805
ESP19800515
ESP19870615
ESP19871023
ESP19870317
ESP19870821
ESP19920802
ESP19830716
ESP19920312
ESP19861030
ESP19920913
AND19910617
ESP19941230
ESP19971201
ESP19960209
ESP19960111
CUB19960604
ESP19970712
ESP19970919
ESP19960408
ESP19910214
ESP19910204
ESP19760426
ESP19880716
ESP19700405
ESP19950614
ESP19741030
ESP19750805
ESP19860824
ESP19780102
ESP19800420
ESP19850831
ESP19810630
ESP19850425
ESP19810625
ESP19800710
ESP19771009
ESP19850705
ESP19770314
ESP19780422
ESP19780208
IRL19850811
ESP19800207
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ACA
LA FABRICA RACE TEAM

LA FABRICA RACE TEAM

LA FABRICA RACE TEAM
LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
LLINARS. LA PERDIU CLUB C
LLINARS. LA PERDIU CLUB C
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
TRIATLO CYCLING TEAM
MULTIOPTICAS TEIXIDO.MAEN
TRI&DU CERDANYOLA TEAM CL
RAVET BIKE

CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
BELLAVISTA CLUB CICLISTA
VILA ORS BICICLETES

BICI EQUIP CENTELLES
LLANCA CLUB CICLISTA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
CARINENA CICLES

PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
ESPAI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA
CARINENA CICLES

ACA

CICLES MASVI CLUB ESPORTI
LIZARTE

LIZARTE

HOSTAL LATORRE

SPRINT BIKE

CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
TRANS-LUJAN CC MOLLET
BICIS ESTEVE
RUNNBIKES-ECM
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
TRIATLO VALLIRANA CLUB
CORVI EQUIPACIONES

CORVI EQUIPACIONES
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
GUIMON CYCLING

GUIMON CYCLING
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

CORVI EQUIPACIONES

CORVI EQUIPACIONES
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
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531%*
650%*
652*
653*
654*
656*
657*
659*
661*
663*
664*
665*
666*
667*
670%*
671*
672*
673*%
674%*
675*%
676*
677*
678%*
679%
680*
681*
682*
683*
684*
685*
686*
687*
688*
689*
690*
691*
692*
693*
694*
695*
696*
697*
698*
699*

Total corredores inscritos

URRUTIA GONZALEZ , EDU
VILANOVA RODRIGUEZ , OSCAR
ARNAU RIBA , JOSEP MARIA
ARQUILLO ABBELOOS , DAMIAN
SOLE VALL , ARNAU
COLLDECARRERA SUNYER ,
CUADRA LEON , JOSE LUIS
Dodo Perez , Guilad
ESPADALE AGUILERA , POL
GALINDO CIFRE , JORDI
GARCIA MOLINA , JOSE
MUNOZ CUBELES , Guillem
LEANDRO DE AZEVEDO , HENRIQUE
LOPEZ DE SAGREDO , FERNANDO
GONZALEZ ALDON , Luis
CANELLAS GARRIGASAIT ,
ALVAREZ AYALA , Oscar
BELTRAN HERGUEDAS , JOAN CARLES
ESCOLA PINOL , Miquel

ORIOLA GASCON , JOSEP

DOMINGO MAS , Ricard

CEBRIAN GAGO , JAIME

FOLGOSO CHAMORRO , FCO. JAVIER
DIAZ LOPEZ , ANTONIO

CANDELAS NAVARRO , Andres

AMADO CODONY , PERE

CASTELLO GARCIA , Raiil

TURA MORALES , EDUARD

COMULADA PERXACHS , RAMON

PUA MARTINEZ , DAVID

PENA LOPEZ , Ivan

RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ , J. Gerardo
GARCIA CASTILLO , ALFONSO

SOLIS LOPEZ , Carlos Manuel
CALLS MAYNERIS , Ignasi

PINERO MELENCHON , Jorge
QUINTANA PLANA , JOSEP

ZUNIGA MONREAL , ARITZ

MORA LOBATO , Alejandro

CONDE SERRANO , MIGUEL

TADDEY DE MELLO , Diego Ruben
BARO RIUS , EDGAR

NARVAEZ GARCIA , DAVID

Pintado Madrigal , Julio

TOMAS

Bernat

154

MA-30
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE

ESP19840523
ESP19970712
ESP19950122
ESP19900929
ESP19920319
ESP19960807
ESP19771204
AND19811121
ESP19941207
ESP19860611
ESP19790302
ESP19780725
BRA19840919
ESP19930913
ESP19760412
ESP19841127
ESP19790718
ESP19770208
ESP19791208
ESP19800503
ESP19780122
ESP19821205
ESP19800108
ESP19820917
ESP19840829
ESP19830425
ESP19790608
ESP19830115
ESP19841114
ESP19770228
ESP19810129
ESP19770423
ESP19830625
ESP19811129
ESP19850726
ESP19811123
ESP19840816
ESP19821003
ESP19820502
ESP19861127
ESP19780707
ESP19850702
ESP19820123
AND19830612
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SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
BICIS ESTEVE

LIZARTE

ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS
Burgos BH

SEGUROS BILBAO
BIELA-PYROTECK

AC Andorra

BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
MONTSIA PENYA CICLISTA
BIKEHOME VILADECANS CLUB
TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
PISTA BCN BY CATALUNYA
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
TRANS.I EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
FASOL BIKES

MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
RIUDOMS. SC ASSOCIACIO AM
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
GUIMON CYCLING
BELLAVISTA CLUB CICLISTA
BERRIA TEAM CATALUNYA
BERRIA TEAM CATALUNYA
BIKE-OCASION
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
GALVESPORT

SOLSONES. BTT CLUB
BERRIA TEAM CATALUNYA
Andorra
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